
RALLYCROSS STANDINGS NEZ 2000
14-08-2016 18:22:15PRINTET:

Competitor:
Total

points Semi 2Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Semi 1 Final NEZ point

Points / Lap times Finals / Lap times

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

209 Geir Hagadokken

16.13343 3:05.682

11

4:26.2394:22.193

232

2:55.310

5

2:56.962

16Ford Fiesta 20

Norway

244 Dennis Christensen

05682 3:05.270

21

4:27.2984:23.765

121

2:55.074

4

2:53.463

7Renault Clio 17

Denmark

201 Christian Sandmo

IRAC 29874 3:08.803

33

4:29.0684:36.457

187

2:55.718

6

2:52.358

5Mazda RX8 15

Norway

212 Majbritt Linnemann

40685 3:24.467

43

5:27.2624:43.015

8927

3:26.918

30

3:13.913

32Peugeot 206 13

Denmark

243 Dennis Rømer

05770 3:09.248

52

DNF4:25.517

169

2:54.176

3

2:51.410

4Fiat Bravo 12

Denmark

265 Ole Vester Bech

04953 3:23.157

62

DQF4:31.273

5426

3:00.092

18

2:54.522

10Peugeot 306 11

Denmark

208 Crazy Mike

23546473 3:13.360

4

DNF

6214

3:05.082

24

3:00.325

24Peugeot 306 10

Finland

281 Jesper Kjeldsen

33648 3:22.286

4

4:43.584

8025

3:09.897

26

3:06.110

29Metro Rover 9

Denmark

291 Nick Nielsen

40122 DNF

5

DNF

8836

3:05.116

25

3:01.231

27Ford Puma 8

Denmark

292 Bøje Petersen

07308 3:12.276

5

DNF

4313

2:57.040

10

2:59.084

20Opel Manta 7

Denmark

214 Kjetil Larsen

IRC26543 3:09.151

6

DQF

258

2:56.882

9

2:53.535

8Skoda Fabia 6

Norway

271 Allan Jørgensen

01352 3:10.100

6

DNF

5710

3:34.802

32

2:56.138

15Opel Corsa 5

Denmark

Penalties:

DQF due jump startFinal - No. 265

DQF due pushing start 201Semifinal - No. 214



RALLYCROSS STANDINGS NEZ Open
14-08-2016 18:22:16PRINTET:

Competitor:
Total

points Semi 2Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Semi 1 Final NEZ point

Points / Lap times Finals / Lap times

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

301 Ola Frøshaug

RAC 16.12633 3:06.024

1

4:22.115

64

2:50.907

1

2:48.161

1Volvo S40 20

Norway

317 Egil Iversen

RAC-16.20861 DQF

2

4:24.229

8638

2:58.559

12

DNF

36Citroën Xsara 17

Norway

342 Peder T. Jensen

07306 3:07.669

3

4:28.082

156

2:55.971

7

2:51.045

2Volvo 240 15

Denmark

328 Jakob Pedersen

07274 3:16.103

4

4:29.097

5917

3:18.903

29

2:55.193

13Audi Coupe 13

Denmark

313 Mikael Persson

196503204031 3:10.884

5

DNF

3011

2:56.437

8

2:54.985

11WV Golf 12

Sweden

320 Erling V. Krog

01241 3:05.687

6

DNF

273

2:53.136

2

2:59.644

22Opel Manta 11

Denmark

369 Gert Jakobsen

00476 3:43.094

9731

3:37.058

33

3:42.526

33Saab 99 10

Denmark

Penalties:

DQF due missing the jokerlap1. round - No. 317



RALLYCROSS STANDINGS NEZ Super 1600
14-08-2016 18:22:16PRINTET:

Competitor:
Total

points Semi 2Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Semi 1 Final NEZ point

Points / Lap times Finals / Lap times

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

447 Andre Kurg

107RX 3:14.098

12

4:26.2664:43.639

3715

2:59.050

13

2:54.294

9Skoda Fabia 20

Estonia

424 Jan Petersen

08555 3:16.394

23

5:00.3544:43.782

6418

3:01.644

20

3:01.046

26Citroen C2 17

Denmark

407 Kalle Markkanen

50053515 DNF

32

DNF4:33.497

5836

2:59.759

16

2:53.440

6Mini Cooper S 15

Finland

402 Lise Marie Sandmo

IRC 43114 3:11.277

41

DNF4:31.969

4512

3:01.784

21

2:55.083

12VW Polo 13

Norway

432 Daniel Nielsen

37423 3:17.647

51

DNF4:39.262

6022

2:59.980

17

2:59.313

21Peugeot 208 12

Denmark

421 Arnis Odi š

1604060013 3:16.086

63

DNF4:44.410

5216

3:00.266

19

2:57.752

17VAZ 2108 11

Latvia

423 Ole M. H. Jørgen

16.47567 3:07.063

4

DNF

345

2:59.735

15

2:55.829

14Peugeot 106 10

Norway

426 John Larsen

33757 3:25.735

4

4:55.402

8428

3:13.800

28

3:05.268

28Nissan Sunny 9

Denmark

427 Edijs Oss

1604060004 3:18.596

5

DNF

8324

DNF

36

3:00.077

23Peugeot 206 8

Latvia

444 Oliver Hemmingsen

59625 3:17.621

5

DNF

6221

3:04.269

22

2:58.883

19Honda Civic 7

Denmark

470 Rasmus Vorre

41484 3:16.768

6

DNS

6119

2:58.181

11

3:09.539

31Honda Civic 6

Denmark

412 Magnus Dall

36009 3:17.212

6

DNF

6820

3:04.357

23

3:00.823

25Renault Clio 5

Denmark

434 Simon Haven

05756 3:26.697

9029

3:10.378

27

3:43.830

34Honda Civic 4

Denmark

408 Mads Andersen

68191 3:26.807

9130

3:31.222

31

3:07.938

30VW Polo 3

Denmark



RALLYCROSS STANDINGS NEZ Supercars
14-08-2016 18:22:16PRINTET:

Competitor:
Total

points Semi 2Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Semi 1 Final NEZ point

Points / Lap times Finals / Lap times

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

195 Andri Õun

041 DNS

1

4:24.540

7737

DNS

37

2:51.143

3Ford Fiesta 20

Estonia

115 Frode Aalberg

RAC 16.23121 3:18.478

2

4:26.951

5523

2:59.612

14

2:58.277

18Mitsubishi Lancer 17

Norway



RALLYCROSS TEAM SCORES
14-08-2016 18:22:46PRINTET:

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

Denmark

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

244 Dennis Christensen 2000 17
212 Majbritt Linnemann 2000 13
243 Dennis Rømer 2000 12
265 Ole Vester Bech 2000 11
281 Jesper Kjeldsen 2000 9
291 Nick Nielsen 2000 8
292 Bøje Petersen 2000 7
271 Allan Jørgensen 2000 5
342 Peder T. Jensen Open 15
328 Jakob Pedersen Open 13
320 Erling V. Krog Open 11
369 Gert Jakobsen Open 10
424 Jan Petersen Super 1600 17
432 Daniel Nielsen Super 1600 12
426 John Larsen Super 1600 9
444 Oliver Hemmingsen Super 1600 7
470 Rasmus Vorre Super 1600 6
412 Magnus Dall Super 1600 5
434 Simon Haven Super 1600 4
408 Mads Andersen Super 1600 3

Estonia

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

447 Andre Kurg Super 1600 20
195 Andri Õun Supercars 20

Finland

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

208 Crazy Mike 2000 10
407 Kalle Markkanen Super 1600 15

Latvia

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

421 Arnis Odi š Super 1600 11
427 Edijs Oss Super 1600 8

Norway

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

209 Geir Hagadokken 2000 20
201 Christian Sandmo 2000 15
214 Kjetil Larsen 2000 6
301 Ola Frøshaug Open 20
317 Egil Iversen Open 17
402 Lise Marie Sandmo Super 1600 13
423 Ole M. H. Jørgen Super 1600 10
115 Frode Aalberg Supercars 17

Sweden

No DivisionCompetitor / NEZ points

Acentia rcManagerPage 1



RALLYCROSS TEAM SCORES
14-08-2016 18:22:46PRINTET:

MOTORSPORT NORDJYLLAND

NYSUMBANEN
RALLYCROSS NEZ 3

13.08.2016 - 14.08.2016

313 Mikael Persson Open 12

RALLYCROSS TEAM STANDINGS

Country NEZ 1600 NEZ Open NEZ SupercarNEZ 2000 Team points

Norway 13 20 1720 70

Denmark 17 15 017 49

Estonia 20 0 200 40

Finland 15 0 010 25

Sweden 0 12 00 12

Latvia 11 0 00 11

Russia 0 0 00 0

Lithuania 0 0 00 0

Acentia rcManagerPage 2


